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Administrative Officer 

Office Superintendent 
PA to Principal 
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Junior Clerk 

Store Keeper 
Asst. Store Keeper 

Classroom attendants 

Sanitary staff 
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Hostel -

Peons/Office attendants 

Librarian 
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Cooks, Bearers, Sanitary Staff 
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Req. - As per M.S.R. Ext. - Existing Def. - Deficiency 

lege o Hursin 

MIRAJ)* 
ss HO 

Required 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

As per the physical 
space 

As per the 
requirement 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 (Male & Female)) 
As per the 

requirement 
As per the 

requirement 

Depends on 
structural facilities 

(desirable) 

Existing 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

4 

8 

3 

1 +1 

Annexure- IX 

Principal 

Deficient 

Dean/ Principal Stamp & Signature 
Prof Sangeeta Satvckar 

College Of Nursing 
Wanless Hospital Miraj. 
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